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Scoring and results by Meetscorer.com

AStar is Born lnvite - Fti Dea 19,2O14

JV TEAM TOTATS

1

2

3

4T

4I

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Niles North 2i.@ 22.825 17.q)

New Trier

Maine South

Evanston

VUBSB

25.05 19.00 23.20

2400 21.05 21.05

23.& 22.15 1A1S

2o.es 99.200

21.10 E7.20O

2oss 85.250
2o.@ E4.325
21.ss 84.325
21.30 80.625

20.60 79.650

18.40 78.900
2o.ss 78.875

1s.6o TJ.630
2o.o7s 75.650
21.ss 74.800

16.80 60./00

Niles West

Vernon Hills

Mundelein

Highland Park

Fenton

Glenbard South

Maine East

Maine West

23.175 20JS 14.45

23.40 15.775 20.15

25.025 18.225 15.80

22& 14.45 19,65

23.375 14.80 24.1s

23.05 19.10 1s.90

23.925 13.fi 16.15

22,6 13.25 17.@

13 Glenbrook North 19.40 10-60 13-60

A Star ls Born lnviG - Fri Dec 19, 2014

JV VAUrT
lMaggie Franz 8.700 Tiffany Russo$o 7'A2S

Cassidy Feddersen 8.500 Nessa Hurtado 7,800

lulia Harbinson 8,400 Kyra VanDoren 7.800

Emma Hermanson 8375 Eeata Krupa TJOO

Dominique lida 8J50 2rr oab,! sou'h EraFonse.a 7.600

EliseAshford 8325 KeriHan 7.fiO
, voonedr Abby Heinz 8300 lreredith Schneider 7500

Seara Edassery 8150 2r BiOHP* Vi.toria Bom 7500
e ,pra AornanaAbram 8.150 27r B,glrxdp* Maydelicampos 7500

Hilary Vickman 8.1@ Cassie Corbes 7500
Ubby Kohout 8.050 Kiara Schuh 7.500

CJ Parker 7S7S 32 Nn6vttsr Kayl. Mullarkey 7A50
13 M.i.td Zainab Naser 7.950 rlr cr6b.rd5ou,h Stephanje Mondragon 7,400
r. Mundd.i lordynwest 7.925 xr Ndmdp.a( Megan Citronberg 7100

Ella Roberts 7.900 Briafla Gall 7,300
Mia Vanella 7.900 Nikki Bonilla 7.200

Kate Barzano 7.9OO Charity Bullis 5.900

Claire Embil 7.A73 3e crFbrookNodh OIga Archakov 5.000
Mlna Sabanovic 7.830 Elena Eubank 5.900

Emilystangel 7350
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A Star is Born lnvite - FriDec 19,2014

JV UNEVEN BARS

8.r00Kaylie VanDoren
jessica Saul

Athena Xldis

Emily Kellehe.

Abby Heinz

CaroLine Hanman

EmilyAronin

Cassidy Feddersen

Avery5pitz

HilaryVickman

Maggie Franz

Ella Harris

Stephanie Mondragon

EmilyStangel

lrina Sabanovir

Maddie Lee

Zoe Luksa

EmilyStegich

Haley [,4e]nick

lulia Harbison

. Aornina Abram 5.200

Libby Kohout 6.100

Seara Edassery 5.900

Katie Longo 5.550

Kate Earzano 5.000

Olga Archakov 4.900

Susana Spodenkiewicz 4.850

KeriHan 4.700

PariPatel 4.450

Briana cal 4.300

Annie Daab 4.250

charity Bullis 3.950

fi4ichelle Henry 3.950

Betsy Dllello 3.900

MeredithSchneider 3.700

Kiara Schuh 3.400

Karylordan 3.250

Maydelicampos 3.250

H.ilee Powell 2-OOo

Emily Kelleher 6.20

Megan Citronberg 5.10

Za nab Naser 5.95

Karly Greenfield s.95

Keri Han 5.90

Nessa Hurtado 5.80

MeredithSchneider 5.55

Briana Gall 5.55

Michelle Henry 5.55

Cassie Corbes 5.55

Amanda Shabo s.Zs

Aornina Abram 5.20

RachelMaurer 5.00

lMelanie ASuilar 4.95

Katre Longo 4.75

simona Dubrindyte 4.55

olga Archakov 4.30

Hope Mailing 3.75

Sam Hasiewi.z 3.2O

8.000

7.900

7.750

7.675

7.650

7-625

7.600

7,575

7,550

7-525

7.450

7.350

7.300

7.150

5.E50

6.825

5.800

5.550

6.450

Stephanie Mondr.gon

oliwia Mlodawska

Caroline Hartman

Sophie Chevalier

Angela Ca abrese

EmilyAronin

Claire Embil

Ella Roberts

Mia Vanella

Haley [relnick
Abby Heinz

lessica Saul

NikkiBonilla

cassidy Feddersen

cl Parker

Mia Guzina

Ellie Maites

A Star is Born lnvite - Fri Dec19,2O14

JV BALANCE BEAM

Claire Hartman 8.20

7.95

7.75

7.65

7-60

7AO

7.30

7.20

5.95

6:75

5.75

5.65

5.50

5.55

5.50

5.45

6.40

640
5.35

5.30
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A Star is Born lrwit€ - Fri De.19,2014

JV FLOOR O(ERC|SE

7.9S0

7350
texie Kolb

NikkiEonilla

Claire Embil

Cl Parker

Sophie Chevalier

lessica WilloLrshby

Claire Hartman

Ella Roberts

Julia Harbison

Haley Melnirk

AbbyHeinz

Libby Kohout

Zoe Luksa

Emily Kelleher

lVia Guzina

stephanie SchillinSer

Briana Gall

Jordynwest 5.800

WHuynh 5300
CassidyFedders€n 5.750

Ivaggie Franz 6.700

Victoria Borys 5.550

Karly Greenfield 6.550

MeredithSchneider 6.550

Maddie Lee 6.450

Eilie Maites 6A30
lGtie tongo 5,aO0

Seara Edassery 5,aO0

KeriHan 5300
Marisa Santore 5250
Ca rli Schwa nebeck 6200
Elise Ashford 6.050

zainab Naser 6.000
Katie Abrams 5300
Oiga Archakov 5250
Hope Mailing 5.000

7.700

7550
7.500

7.450

7.400

7230
Susana Spodenkiewicz 7.175

7.150

7.t00
7.050

7.050

7.000

7.000

5.950

5.950

5.900

5.900

6.800

AStar is Eorn lnvite - FriDe( 19,2014

JV ATL AROUND
Abby Heinz 29.625

CassidyFeddersen 29J0O
AohinaAbram 26A50
KeriHan 24.500

Briana Gall 23.950
t\4e redith S.hneide r 23,300

Olga Archakov 2Or45O
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